1
Z-MAX® Copper Connectivity System
Z-MAX 45 Category 6A Shielded Outlets  |  Regional Availability — Global
Z-MAX 45 Category 6A Shielded Outlets – Global
Siemon’s patented Z-MAX 45 shielded Category 6A outlet offers a shorter, compact design and the ability to terminate cable at a 45-degree
angle for easier exiting of cable from shallow back boxes or wall-mounted raceway systems, while maintaining proper bend radius of the
cable. The Z-MAX 45 offers the same best-in-class performance you’ve come to expect from Siemon’s family of Z-MAX products, exceeding
all Category 6A performance requirements, including alien crosstalk. The innovative linear lacing features and tool enable fast terminations,

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
SPEC SHEET
Ordering Information
Z-MAX® 45 Category 6A Shielded Outlet, T568A/B
Z6A - 45 - S (X) (XX) (X)
MOUNTING STYLE BEZEL COLOR DOOR OPTION
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone*
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid Only)
�
200_01055_SS_ZMAX_45_Category_6A_Shielded_Outlet_RevK   11/25
*Keystone version is designed for integration with various third-party mounting products and is not
compatible with standard Siemon MAX mounting products.
Keystone versions are also not compatible with icons and do not have door options.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 modules. Z-Tool-45 Termination Tool is
included with quantities of 50 or more outlets or with any of bulk (B) order.
Front
1 Red Data
1 Blue Data
1 Bezel Color-Matching Data
1 White Blank
Back
1 Red Voice
1 Blue Voice
1 Bezel Color-Matching Voice
1 Bezel Color-Matching Blank
Each Z-MAX 6A hybrid outlet includes 1 printed icon set with the following color/print options.
Z-MAX Accessories
Part Number Description
Z-TOOL-45 Z-MAX 45 Termination Tool
Z-BL-01 Panel Blank, Bag of 10, Black rubber, Fits in empty Z-MAX®/UltraMAX panel opening as well as any RJ-45 port for dust protection
Z-ICON-(XX) B Icon, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 100
UZD-(XX) Hybrid Outlet Bezel with Door & Latch, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
UZH-(XX) Hybrid Outlet Bezel & Latch, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
UZK-(XX) Keystone Outlet Bezel, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 25
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
25 = Bright White
80 = Light Ivory
82 = Alpine White
XX = Color
Spring door option minimizes exposure to dust
and other contaminants.
Z-Tool-45
Z-MAX 45 Termination Tool
Hybrid Flat/Angled
Version Shown